OXW327

Trafford Park, Manchester

327,561 sq ft (30,431 sq m)

Industrial / Distribution Facility
Click here for further information

TO LET

UNDER REFURBISHMENT

5 MILES TO
MANCHESTER
CITY CENTRE

THE SITE
EXTENDS
TO 17 ACRES

MODERN HIGH
SPECIFICATION
FACILITY


https://w3w.co/action.began.clues
https://oxenwood.com/property/trafford-park-1

@XW AVAILABLE NOW

Trafford Park, Manchester

OXW327 provides a modern high
specification distribution facility
located in the heart of Trafford Park
and within 5 miles of Manchester
City Centre.

Nearby access to the A5081 west and
to Junction 9 of the M60. Access to the

A5081 east to the A56 and City Centre.




@XW AVAILABLE NOW

Trafford Park, Manchester

Accommodation

AREA SQ FT SQ M

Warehouse 312,951 29,074.40

Ground floor office 7127 662.10
First floor offices 7,131 662.50
Gate house 364 33.70
TOTAL 327,561 30,431.00
:EIEI:E: Up to 58,376
power supply % pallet spaces

The facility is of excellent specification to meet the demands
of a modern business and can be further tailored to suit the
end users needs.
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LOCATION

OXW327 is located in one of the North West’s prime distribution locations with
easy access to the M60 / M62 / M602 / M56 / M6 motorways. Manchester
City Centre is less than 5 miles to the north and Manchester International
Airport within 10 miles to the south.

DRIVE DISTANCES AIRPORT DISTANCES PORT DISTANCES
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TERMS

The building is available
on a leasehold basis.

RACKING 0161 375 6000

www.b8re.com

DTRE

0161 549 9760

www.dtre.com

s‘

SAT NAV: M17 1ED
Click for Google map

WHAT3WORDS:
action.began.clues

0161 828 6440

Available by separate
negotiation.

EPC

B48. Steve Johnson
07771 888 363
steve@b8re.com

Will Kenyon
07802 869 279
will@b8re.com

PLANNING
B8 and E(G)iii.

BUSINESS RATES
On request.

Andrew Lynn

07795 107 469
andrew.lynn@dtre.com
Jack Weatherilt
07920 468 487
jack.weatherilt@dtre.com

Richard Johnson
07980 837 328
richard.johnson@jll.com
Joe Bostock

07933 516 465
joe.bostock@jll.com
Tom Watkins

07917 093 167
tom.watkins@jll.com



https://maps.app.goo.gl/z4SS3C7jEsnwFYF7A
https://w3w.co/action.began.clues

